CONNECTING THE WORLD TOGETHER
The IRT Technologies 20W-400W SSPB / SSPA powered by GaN technology FemtoBUC® series are
revolutionary in size, weight and power density- FemtoBUC® offers superior performance in an extremely compact
package that can fit in your palm!  Weighing at only 4.5 lbs (20W-65W), 10 lbs (100W) and 26 lbs (200W), our
feature-rich GaN FemtoBUC® is exceptionally powerful for its size: up to
200W Psat.  Built in DC or AC power supply provides the customer with
the simplest and least expensive plug-into-the wall solution.
IRT GaN FemtoBUC® features best in class RF characteristics,

▪ Redundancy ready with no need of
external controller
▪ Status LED
▪ Analogue Interface
▪ Internal 10 MHz Reference clock
▪ Autosense 10 MHz Reference clock
▪ Built in auto – ranging AC power
supply (90 – 230 V AC)
▪ ALC option
▪ Antenna Mounting kit
▪ 1:1 and 1:2 Redundancy Kit
▪ Remote Control Panel
CONNECTING THE WORLD TOGETHER
TFB-KXB0430-HMS X* 20W 43/20 40/10 160 130
TFB-KXB0470-HMS X* 40W 47/40 43/20 230 180
TFB-KXB0470-HMS X* 50W 47/50 44/25 250 210
TFB-KXB0480-HMS X* 65W 48/65 45/30 280 230
TFB-KXB0500-HMS X* 100W 50/100 47/50 480 400
TFB-KXB0530-HMS X* 200W 53/200 50/100 950 850
Specifications are subject to change without notice
20W-200W L- to Ku-Band Block-Up-Converter GaN Specification
RF Paremeters
Output Frequency Band, GHz 13.75 – 14.5 / 14.0  – 14.5 / 12.75 – 13.25